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Concurs

Distanta
Cod co■ umbo ftt■
Latitlldine

Atomic
BENZING
rttnttzare
土mbarcati

1

00001 744785

Lttc ttanSare

Data ■ansar■ ■
Co■ umbofi■
Lont― li t旦 (1土 fl e

26.09 10
26.09 10
26.09 10
26.09 10
26.09 10
26.09 10
26_09 10
26.09 10
26.09 10
26_09 10
26.09 10
26.09 10
26.09 10
26.09 10
26_09 10
26.09 10
26_09 10
26.09 10
26.09 10
26.09 10
26.09 10
26_09 10
26.09 10
26.09 10
26.09 10
26.09 10
26.09 10
26_09 10
26_09 10
26.09 10
26.09 10
26.09 10
26.09 10
26.09 10
26_09 10

PETRUSA&SUSEANU

28.09.21 19152106  CPS
28.09.21 19152102 -004

062

25.09.21 20107:57  GPS Ceas Atonic
25.09。 21 20107:57 ■000 Ceas BENZING
25.09.21 20:07157
064                    Pcr. sosJ_ti
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001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035

R0   21 2016649   M
R0   21 2016630   1・ i
R0   21
R0   21

33025   1vl
3301 3   1vI

R0   21 2016646   M
R0   21 2016606   M
R0   21 2026765   M
R0   21 2016601   M
R0   21 2016639   M
R0   21 2016616   M
R0   21 2016631   M
RO 1 21 201 6641   M
R0   21 2016992   M
R0   21   33010   M
R0   21 2016647   M
R0   21 2016636   M
R0   21 2016638   M
R0   21 2016620   M
R0   21 2026763   M
R0   21 2016615   M
R0   21 2016627   M
R0   21 2016635   M
R0   21 2016617   M
R0   21 2016604   M
RO‐   21 2016644   M
R0   21 2016632   M
R0   21   33042   M
R0   21 2016618   M
R0   21 2016613   M
R0   21 2016625   M
R0   21 20¬ 6645   M
R0   21 2016993   M
R0   21
R0   21
R0   21

33028   1/1
33033   1Vl
33009   卜I

DAlB5FC2
DAED3795
DA710899
DAOA7785
DA077625
DAA460DA
DAOA78B2
DA67A319
DAOA78CC
DAl B6207
DA938ED3
DAD3FC77
DAl B6035
DAB570B3
DAED387=
DAED37CC
DAED338B
DAA2625C
DAlB60BA
DAED3988
DAED3903
DAB571 8A
DAOA7895
DA9DBCF6
DAlB6090
DAlB608C
DAB56E33
DAOA7839
DAOA77B2
DAOA75BE
DAOA771 3
DAl B5F30
DAOA7676
DA077860
DAA45F57

15:29.3
15131.6
16119.8
16156.0
16157.2
19:39.1
19139_5
19140_4
19142.7
20120.7
20129.2
20131.3
21101.2
21:18.6
21119.9
21121.4
21慧 2216
21125_1
21:56_5
22:42.6
22:43_5
22146_3
23:43.6
23:56_2
24109_8
24:32.6
26,00_0
2611411
26:18.4
26:39_6
26:42_2
26:46.3
26150.8
26:57.4
27:11_6
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01
02
01
01
03
02
01
03
04
02
02
01
04
01
04
03
02
04
04
01
02
01
02
04
01
04
02
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04
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01
01
01

012
020
037
001
050
027
019
055
010
006
025
047
041
032
016
022
034
033
059
040
021
011
064
008
062
051
005
014
063
048
061
042
013
004
043

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
O1/

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

079
060
015
006
076
038
090
033
069
047
061
071
081
004
077
066
068
051
088
046
057
065
048
036
074
062
027
049
044
055
075
082
017
020
003
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